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Last Name First Name Informal Company City State Province Email
Ackerman Wystan Wystan Robinson & Cole LLP Hartford CT wackerman@rc.com
Aicher Thomas Thomas Cleary Shahi & Aicher P.C. Rutland VT tpa@clearyshahi.com
Akpan Imoh Imoh Goldberg Segalla - Baltimore, MD Baltimore MD iakpan@goldbergsegalla.com
Alexander Tiffany Tiffany Nelson Mullins Riley & Scarborough LLP Berwyn PA tiffany.alexander@nelsonmullins.com
Archer David David Archer, Evrard & Sigurdsson LLP London UK david@aeslawyers.com
Bakry Mohamed Mohamed Marshall Dennehey Philadelphia PA mnbakry@mdwcg.com
Barnett Kelley Kelley AmTrust Financial Services, Inc. Cleveland OH Kelley.Barnett@amtrustgroup.com
Barrett Jack Jack BDP International Philadelphia PA john.barrett@psabdp.com
Bauer Beth Beth HeplerBroom LLC Edwardsville IL bab@heplerbroom.com
Behrens Mark Mark Shook, Hardy & Bacon L.L.P. Washington DC mbehrens@shb.com
Bellus Caryn Caryn Kubicki Draper Miami FL cb@kubickidraper.com
Bellus Caryn Caryn Kubicki Draper Miami FL cb@kubickidraper.com
Benjamin Nicole Nicole Adler Pollock & Sheehan PC Providence RI nbenjamin@apslaw.com
Berdzik Caroline Caroline Goldberg Segalla Princeton NJ cberdzik@goldbergsegalla.com
Berman April April Asurion Nashville TN april.berman@asurion.com
Bonasso Michael Michael Flaherty Sensabaugh Bonasso PLLC Charleston WV mbonasso@flahertylegal.com
Briandi Jody Jody Hurwitz & Fine, PC Buffalo NY jeb@hurwitzfine.com
Brickell Julia Julia aiEDU New York NY jbrickell@brickellny.com
Brown Theodore Teddy J.S. Held Alpharetta GA teddy.brown@jsheld.com
Canfield Gregory Greg Textron Systems Corporation Providence RI gcanfield@textronsystems.com
Casey Roben Roben East Alabama Medical Center Opelika AL roben.casey@eamc.org

Castiglione Vincent Vincent
Tata Consumer Products (food and beverage business of TATA 
Sons) Morristown NJ castiglione.vince@gmail.com

Christian Alison Alison Liberty Mutual Insurance Co. Boston MA alison.r.christian@gmail.com
Cooper Rachel Rachel McMillan LLP Toronto ON rachel.cooper@mcmillan.ca
Culbreath Gray Gray Gallivan, White & Boyd, PA Columbia SC gculbreath@GWBlawfirm.com
Cuniff Justin Justin Kiernan Trebach, LLP Annapolis MD jcuniff@kiernantrebach.com
D'Alelio Melissa Melissa Robins Kaplan LLLP Boston MA mdalelio@RobinsKaplan.com
DeMerchant Daniel Daniel American Nuclear Insurers Glastonbury CT ddemerchant@amnucins.com
Desai Anuja Anuja PNC Philadelphia PA
Dickstein Adam Adam Crown Holdings, Inc. Yardley PA adam.dickstein@crowncork.com
Draper Robert Robert Relevant Data Roswell GA robert.draper@relevantdatatech.com
Dubuisson Stokes Dafney Dafney Wong Fleming, P.C. Princeton NJ dstokes@wongfleming.com
Erlingson Mary Mary Erlingson Banks, PLLC Baton Rouge LA merlingson@erlingsonbanks.com
Finamore Paul Paul Pessin Katz Law, P.A. Columbia MD pfinamore@pklaw.com
Frazier Charlie Charlie Alexander Dubose & Jefferson, LLP Dallas TX cfrazier@adjtlaw.com
Frazier Kathleen Kat Shook Hardy & Bacon, LLP Houston TX kfrazier@shb.com
Freeman Alicyn Alicyn Broening Oberg Woods & Wilson, P.C. Phoenix AZ amf@bowwlaw.com
Gallagher William William Crown Holdings, Inc. Yardley PA william.gallagher@crowncork.com
Gates Beverly Beverly Monogram Food Solutions, LLC Germantown TN beverlygates@comcast.neet
Gaudig Christof Christof Oppenhoff & Partner Rechtsanwalte Steuerberater Cologne NRW christof.gaudig@oppenhoff.eu
Gentry Aaron Aaron DAA Draexlmaier Automotive Duncan SC aaron.gentry2@gmail.com
Goebel Heidi Heidi Goebel Anderson, PC Salt Lake City UT hgoebel@gapclaw.com
Golightly Chelsey Chelsey Jones, Skelton & Hochuli, PLC Phoenix AZ cgolightly@jshfirm.com
Griffin Sean Sean Robinson + Cole Washington DC sgriffin@rc.com
Guth Christopher Christopher Bayer US LLC Pittsburgh PA
Haigler Nicolas Nick Robinson Gray Stepp & Laffittte, LLC Columbia SC nhaigler@robinsongray.com
Hall Lee Lee Jenkins Fenstermaker, PLLC Huntington WV lmh@jenkinsfenstermaker.com
Hammond Jonathan Jonathan DCI Engineers Spokane WA jhammond@dci-engineers.com
Harris Chris Chris
Hartley Carla Carla Dillingham & Murphy, LLP San Francisco CA cjh@dillinghammurphy.com
Hartzell A. Neil Neil Freeman Mathis & Gary LLP Boston MA nhartzell@fmglaw.com
Harwell Marc Marc Harwell & Hurst PLLC Chattanooga TN marc@harwelllawgroup.com
Hatmaker James Chad Woolf, McClane, Bright, Allen & Carpenter, PLLC Knoxville TN chatmaker@wmbac.com
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Hyde Charity Charity Perez Morris Philadelphia PA chyde@perez-morris.com
Johnsen Jennifer Jennifer Gallivan, White & Boyd, PA Greenville SC jjohnsen@gwblawfirm.com
Jones Jamie Jamie Friday Eldredge and Clark, LLP Little Rock AR jjones@fridayfirm.com
Jordan Nathaniel Nat Yoder, Ainlay, Ulmer & Buckingham, LLP Goshen IN njordan@yaub.com
Katcher Scott Scott J.S. Held Jericho NY skatcher@jsheld.com
Katzen Michael Michael Quest Diagnostics Incorporated Somerville NJ michael.s.katzen@questdiagnostics.com
Kehner Carrie Carrie Crown Holdings, Inc. Yardley PA carrie.kehner@crowncork.com
Kellner Valerie Val Wilson Elser Moskowitz Edelman & Dicker LLP Philadelphia PA Valerie.Kellner@wilsonelser.com
Kelly Carolyn Carolyn AmeriTrust Group, Inc. Philadelphia PA carolyn.kelly@ameritrustgroup.com
Kelsey Jeff Jeff Federal Express Corporation Memphis TN jkelsey@fedex.com
Khachatourians Natasha Natasha Betts Patterson Mines Seattle WA nkhachatourians@bpmlaw.com
Kidwell Susan Susan Locke Lord LLP Austin TX skidwell@lockelord.com
Kiernan Michael Mike Traub Lieberman Straus & Shrewsberry LLP St. Petersburg FL mkiernan@traublieberman.com
King C. Bailey Bailey Bradley Arant Boult Cummings LLP Charlotte NC bking@bradley.com
Lee Jennifer Jennifer Fee, Smith, Sharp & Vitullo Dallas TX jlee@feesmith.com
Loftis Jeanne Jeanne Bullivant Houser Bailey, PC Portland OR jeanne.loftis@bullivant.com
Manley Reid Reid Burr Forman LLP Birmingham AL rmanley@burr.com
Marvinney Craig Craig Bricker Graydon Cleveland OH Cmarvinney@brickergraydon.com
Masters Shelly Shelly Cokinos Young Austin TX smasters@cokinoslaw.com
Mathis Benton Ben Freeman Mathis & Gary LLP Atlanta GA bmathis@fmglaw.com
McCarty Chris Chris Lewis, Thomason, King, Krieg & Waldrop, P.C. Knoxville TN cmccarty@lewisthomason.com
McGrath Daniel Daniel Hinshaw & Culbertson Chicago IL dmcgrath@hinshawlaw.com
McGroarty Kiera Kiera Watermark Retirement Communities, LLC - Moorestown NJ kmcgroarty@watermarkcommunities.com
McKenzie Bette Bette Exponent Natick MA bmckenzie@exponent.com
McLaughlin Charlene Charlene Calistri McLaughlin LLC Philadelphia PA cmclaughlin@cm-defense.com
McLaughlin Charlene Charlene Calistri McLaughlin LLC Philadelphia PA cmclaughlin@cm-defense.com
McMurtry Sarannah Sarannah Acceptance Insruance Nashville TN smcmurtry@acceptance.com
Moore Robert Robert Southwest Industrial Rigging/2RM - Phoenix, AZ Phoenix/Salem SC rmoore@swirusa1.com
Moore Timothy Timothy Corium, Inc. Miami FL tim.moore@coriumintl.com
Morgenstern John John O'Hagan Meyer Philadelphia PA jmorgenstern@ohaganmeyer.com
Moss Alycen Alycen Cozen O'Connor Atlanta GA amoss@cozen.com
Nicholas David David Myrtle Beach SC dmnicholas@comcast.net
O'Malley Stephen Stephen J.S. Held New York NY somalley@jsheld.com
Pace Samuel Sam Dugan, Brinkmann, Maginnis and Pace Bala Cynwyd PA sjpace@dbmplaw.com
Paschos Thomas Thomas Thomas Paschos & Associates, P. C. Haddonfield NJ tpaschos@paschoslaw.com
Powell Geraint Geraint Rosen's Diversified, Inc. Chanhassen MN gpowell@rosensdiversified.com
Preston Brett Brett Hill Ward Henderson PA Tampa FL brett.preston@hwhlaw.com
Ramos Francisco Frank Clarke Silverglate, P.A. Miami FL framos@cspalaw.com
Rickel Doug Doug S-E-A Tampa FL asweeney@SEAlimited.com
Rogers Betsy Betsy J.S. Held Alpharetta GA brogers@jsheld.com
Rowley Michael Michael Crown Holdings, Inc. Yardley PA mike.rowley@crowncork.com
Russum Blake Blake Ropers Majeski PC Menlo Park CA blake.russum@ropers.com
Sanderson Heather Heather Sanderson Law Calgary AB hasanderson@sanderson-law.com
Scheibling Cara Cara Avalon Health Economics Morristown NJ cara.scheibling@avalonecon.com
Schneider John John Avalon Health Economics Coral Gables FL Kimberly.texeira@avalonecon.com
Scott Robert Bob Cipriani & Werner, P.C. Hunt Valley MD rscott@c-wlaw.com
Shay Lori Lori Marriott International, Inc Pleasantville NY lori.a.shay@gmail.com
Simon Brooke Brooke LK Asset Advisors LLC brooke@ilassetadvisors.com
Sindlinger William Tucker William Tucker TMS International, LLC Horsham PA tucker.sindlinger@tmsinternational.com
Smith Larry Larry Rumberger Kirk & Caldwell Orlando FL lsmith@rumberger.com
Smith Holly Holly Shook, Hardy & Bacon LLP Kansas City MO hpsmith@shb.com
Soumis Jake Jake Crown Holdings, Inc. Yardley PA jake.soumis@crowncork.com
Spencer Michael Michael Rimini Street, Inc. Lutz FL mspencer@riministreet.com
Stanton Edward Ed Butler Snow LLP Memphis TN edward.stanton@butlersnow.com
Thames Geneau Geneau Harford Mutual Insurance Group Bel Air MD gthames@hm1842.com
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Torrissi Carianne Carianne Samuel Coraluzzo Co., Inc. Hammonton NJ ctorrissi@coraluzzo.com
Trasatti Marisa Marisa Cipriani & Werner, P.C. Hunt Valley MD MTrasatti@c-wlaw.com
Trimble John John Lewis Wagner, LLP Indianapolis IN jtrimble@lewiswagner.com
Turner Kile Kile Norman Wood Kendrick & Turner Birmingham AL kturner@nwkt.com
Uhles Keith Keith Royston, Rayzor, Vickery & Williams, L.L.P. Brownsville TX keith.uhles@roystonlaw.com
Vita William Bill Shook Hardy & Bacon, LLP New York NY wvita@shb.com
Wanek Peter Peter Wanek Kirsch Davis LLC New Orleans LA pwanek@wkdlawfirm.com
Warren Bridget Bridget Krispy Krunchy Chicken Chicago IL bridgetwarren@krispykrunchy.com
Washington Alonzo Alonzo Flaherty Sensabaugh Bonasso PLLC Morgantown WV awashington@flahertylegal.com
Weiner Joshua Joshua Catalina U.S. Insurance Services LLC Farmington CT joshweiner@catalinare.com
Yount Scott Scott Garrison Yount Forte & Mulcahy, LLC Tampa FL syount@garrisonyount.com
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